
Gateway at UTC
Hyattsville, MD
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LOWER LEVEL
PARKING COUNT

77 SPACES

TOP LEVEL
PARKING COUNT

223 SPACES

4,500 SF

10,090 SF

SAFEWAY VESTIBULES

SAFEWAY
MECHANICAL

AREA

4,561 SF

54,055 SF

ATM

2,909 SF

PG NAILS & SPA
1,442 SF

3,961 SF

1,320 SF

MONUMENT SIGN

TENANTS
SUITE TENANT                                SIZE
3702
203
110
150
170
190
130
200
-

TOTAL

54,055 SF
10,090 SF

3,961 SF
1,320 SF
1,442 SF

2,909 SF
4,561 SF

4,500 SF
29 SF

82,867 SF

Safeway
Medstar Health
Town Center Wine & Spirits
Available
PG Nails and Spa
Pollo Campero
Unleashed by Petco (Future Availability)
Phenix Salons
Wells Fargo ATM


